Storm Trooper

Milk Chocolate (97%) (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier:
Lecithins (SOYA); Natural Vanilla Flavouring), White Chocolate (3%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole
MILK Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA); Natural Vanilla Flavouring).

You Rock
Ingredients & Allergens

Sugar, Corn Syrup, Corn Starch, Water, Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Flavourings:
Blackberry, Raspberry; Colours: E129, E133, E153.

Packed in a facility that also handles cereals containing gluten, milk, soya, peanuts, nuts and
egg.

E129 May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children

Nutritional Information

Storm Trooper per 100g

Energy 2296K]|, 551kcal, Fat 34g,of which saturates 21.0g, Carbohydrates 52.0g, of which sugars
51.0g, Fibre 2.5g, Protein 7.1g,Salt 0.20g

You Rock Per 100g

Energy: 1607k, Energy: 37%kcal, Fat: 1.16g, of which saturates: 0.62g, Carbohydrate: 0.93g, of
which sugars: 74g, Fibre: Og, Protein: 0.03g, Salt: 0.13g.



